10:00

10:10

10:30

10:50

11:45

12:00

=l
82ND AVE TRANSIT PROJECT

A =i

Policy & Budget Committee
Agenda

Friday, February 13, 2026, 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
PCC Southeast - Community Hall Annex

Welcome
Public Comment
Committee Members Updates & CAC Report Out
BAT Lane Discussion
Recap
Approach

BAT Lane Funding & Design Timeline

Adjourn



