



Policy & Budget Committee Agenda

**Friday, February 13, 2026, 10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.
PCC Southeast – Community Hall Annex**

10:00	Welcome
10:10	Public Comment
10:30	Committee Members Updates & CAC Report Out
10:50	BAT Lane Discussion Recap Approach
11:45	BAT Lane Funding & Design Timeline
12:00	Adjourn